
Saarländischer Tischtennisbund 2015/16

Bezirksklasse Schüler A Staffel 2
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 09.01.2016 15:00

15:00
DJK Heusweiler II
TTC Gersweiler

DJK Heusweiler
TTC Püttlingen

0:6
4:6

Sa. 16.01.2016 15:00
15:00

TTC Köllerbach
TTF Merzig e.V.

TV Mettlach 1885
TTC Rehlingen

6:0
6:2

Sa. 23.01.2016 15:00
15:00
15:00

TTC Rehlingen
TTC Ensdorf
TTC Püttlingen

DJK Heusweiler II
TTC Gersweiler
TV Mettlach 1885

6:0
6:2
6:1

Sa. 30.01.2016 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

DJK Heusweiler II
TV Mettlach 1885
TTF Merzig e.V.
DJK Heusweiler

TTC Köllerbach
TTC Ensdorf
TTC Püttlingen
TTC Rehlingen

0:6
0:6
4:6
6:0

Sa. 20.02.2016 15:00 TTC Köllerbach DJK Heusweiler 5:5
Sa. 27.02.2016 15:00

15:00
15:00
15:00

TTC Püttlingen
TTC Ensdorf
TTC Gersweiler
TTC Köllerbach

DJK Heusweiler II
TTF Merzig e.V.
DJK Heusweiler
TTC Rehlingen

6:0 NA
4:6
1:6

6:0 NA
Sa. 05.03.2016 15:00

15:00
15:00
15:00

DJK Heusweiler
TTF Merzig e.V.
TV Mettlach 1885
TTC Rehlingen

TTC Ensdorf
TTC Köllerbach
TTC Gersweiler
TTC Püttlingen

2:6
6:1
4:6
2:6

Sa. 12.03.2016 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

TTC Köllerbach
TTC Gersweiler
TTC Ensdorf
TV Mettlach 1885

TTC Püttlingen
DJK Heusweiler II
TTC Rehlingen
TTF Merzig e.V.

6:0
6:1
6:2

6:0 NA
Sa. 19.03.2016 15:00

15:00
15:00

TTC Ensdorf
TTF Merzig e.V.
DJK Heusweiler

TTC Köllerbach
TTC Gersweiler
TTC Püttlingen

0:6
6:2
6:2

Sa. 26.03.2016 15:00 TV Mettlach 1885 DJK Heusweiler II 6:2
Sa. 16.04.2016 15:00

15:00
15:00
15:00

TTF Merzig e.V.
TTC Ensdorf
TV Mettlach 1885
TTC Gersweiler

DJK Heusweiler II
TTC Püttlingen
DJK Heusweiler
TTC Rehlingen

6:0 NA
6:1
0:6
5:5

Sa. 23.04.2016 15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

TTC Gersweiler
DJK Heusweiler II
DJK Heusweiler
TTC Rehlingen

TTC Köllerbach
TTC Ensdorf
TTF Merzig e.V.
TV Mettlach 1885

0:6
1:6
3:6

6:0 NA
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